Wyniki UKS Orkan Sroda na Ogélnopolskiej Olimpiadzie Mtodziezy

MEDALE:
ZLOTY:
ZLOTY:  4x400

SREBRNY: 4x100m

Wroctaw 13-15 VII 2014

Woijciech Kaczor 200m - 21,61

(A. Wesela, B. Frackowiak, J. Neumann, W. Kaczor) — 3.21,36

( A Wesela, J. Neumann, S. Wenzel, W. Kaczor) — 43,10

Pozostale lokaty:

V miejsce

V miejsce

VI miejsce
IX miejsce

X miejsce

Xl miejsce
Xl miejsce
XIV miejsce
XVI miejsce
XVII miejsce
XVIII miejsce
DQ Leszek
pk

pk

Marietta Pankowska
Hubert Pieszke
Adrian Wesela
Zuzanna Kubiak
Kamila Podraza
Jakub Neumann
Anna Jerzyniak
Kornelia Zielinska
Mikotaj Kasprzak
Bartosz Frackowiak
Zofia Fras

Bartylak

Sebastian Wenzel
Dawid Korcz

chod 5 km
oszczep
200m
wzwyz
100ppt
400m
kula

chod 5km
trojskok
400m
1500m
chod 10 km
100m
400m

25.50,19
57,94

22,23 (el 22,02)
162

14,98 (el 14,88)
51,10 (el 50,38)
12,26 (el 12,
27.50,28

12,65

51,89

5.00,65

11,85
54,34



